
Appendix 4
About the banded scheme proposal

Band
Maximum 
Council Tax 
award (%)

Excess 
income 
lower limit

Excess 
income 
upper limit

Number of 
cases 
affected

Number 
increases in 
CTRS/no 
change

% increase 
in CTRS/no 
change

No 
decrease in 
CTRS/no 
change

% would 
see 
decrease 
in CTRS

1 100 £0 £5 10 10 100% 0 0%
2 90 £5.01 £20 61 52 85% 9 15%
3 78 £20.01 £35 71 63 89% 8 11%
4 66 £35.01 £50 74 60 81% 14 19%
5 54 £50.01 £65 82 64 78% 18 22%
6 42 £65.01 £80 107 82 77% 25 23%
7 30 £80.01 £95 95 74 78% 21 22%
8 18 £95.01 £110 68 39 57% 29 43%
9 10 £110.01 £140 80 35 44% 45 56%

10 0 £140.01 or higher 30 0 0% 30 100%
678 479 71% 199 29%

Decrease in CTRSIncrease/no change in CTRS
29 71

Win Lose
£0 - £5 100 £0 - £5 0
£5.01 - £15 85 £5.01 - £15 15

£20.01 - £35 89 £20.01 - £35 11

£35.01 - £50 81 £35.01 - £50 19

£50.01 - £65 78 £50.01 - £65 22

£65.01 - £80 77 £65.01 - £80 23

£80.01 - £95 78 £80.01 - £95 22
£95.01 - 
£110 57 £95.01 - 

£110 43
£110.01 - 
£140 44 £110.01 - 

£140 56
£140.01 or 
more 0 £140.01 or 

more 100

Decrease in CTRS
29%

Increase/no 
change in CTRS

71%

How claimants would be affected by a 
banded scheme

Decrease in CTRS Increase/no change in CTRS

0
20
40
60
80

100
120

£0 - £5 £5.01 -
£15

£20.01 -
£35

£35.01 -
£50

£50.01 -
£65

£65.01 -
£80

£80.01 -
£95

£95.01 -
£110

£110.01 -
£140

£140.01
or more

Which claimants see an increase/no change from 
the banded scheme

0

20

40

60

80

100

120

£0 - £5 £5.01 -
£15

£20.01 -
£35

£35.01 -
£50

£50.01 -
£65

£65.01 -
£80

£80.01 -
£95

£95.01 -
£110

£110.01 -
£140

£140.01
or more

Which claimants see a drop in Council Tax support 
within the banded scheme


