Appendix 4 About the banded scheme proposal

Band	Maximum Council Tax award (%)		Excess income upper limit	Number of cases affected	Number increases in CTRS/no change	% increase in CTRS/no change	No decrease in CTRS/no change	% would see decrease in CTRS
1	100	£0	£5	10	10	100%	0	0%
2	90	£5.01	£20	61	52	85%	9	15%
3	78	£20.01	£35	71	63	89%	8	11%
4	66	£35.01	£50	74	60	81%	14	19%
5	54	£50.01	£65	82	64	78%	18	22%
6	42	£65.01	£80	107	82	77%	25	23%
7	30	£80.01	£95	95	74	78%	21	22%
8	18	£95.01	£110	68	39	57%	29	43%
9	10	£110.01	£140	80	35	44%	45	56%
10	0	£140.01	or higher	30	0	0%	30	100%
				678	479	71%	199	29%





